HUAWEI HiSecEngine USG6800G Series AI Firewalls
HUAWEI HiSecEngine USG6800G
Series AI Firewalls
As digitalization is sweeping the world, extensive connections, explosive growth of
data, and booming intelligent applications are profoundly changing the way we live
and work. Enterprise services are going digital and moving to the cloud, which
promote the transformation of enterprise networks while bringing greater
challenges to network security. As threats increase, unknown threats are ever-

Operating Environment
(Temperature/Humidity)
Temperature: 0°C to 45°C
Humidity: 5% to 95%, non-condensing
Non-operating Environment
Temperature: –40°C to +70°C
Humidity: 5% to 95%, non-condensing
Installation Type Rack (19-inch standard cabinet)
07 Ordering Information
⚫ Note：
⚫ The ordering information of USG6875G/USG6885G is the same as USG6855G.
⚫ Some parts of this table list the sales strategies in different regions. For more information, please contact your Huawei
representative.
USG6855G USG6855G USG6855G(HTM) Host(4*400GE QSFP-DD + 4*100GE QSFP28 + 32*25GE SFP28,Not Include Power Supply)
Function License
Virtual Firewall LIC-USG6KF-VSYS-10 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (10 Vsys)
LIC-USG6KF-VSYS-20 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (20 Vsys)
LIC-USG6KF-VSYS-50 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (50 Vsys)
LIC-USG6KF-VSYS-100 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (100 Vsys)
LIC-USG6KF-VSYS-200 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (200 Vsys)
Product Model Description
09
HUAWEI HiSecEngine USG6800G Series AI Firewalls
Function License
Virtual Firewall LIC-USG6KF-VSYS-500 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (500 Vsys)
LIC-USG6KF-VSYS-1000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (1000 Vsys)
SSL VPN LIC-USG6KF-SSLVPN-100 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (100 Users)
LIC-USG6KF-SSLVPN-200 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (200 Users)
LIC-USG6KF-SSLVPN-500 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (500 Users)
LIC-USG6KF-SSLVPN-1000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (1000 Users)
LIC-USG6KF-SSLVPN-2000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (2000 Users)
LIC-USG6KF-SSLVPN-5000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (5000 Users)
10
Product Model Description
NGFW License
IPS Update Service LIC-USG6855G-IPS-1Y IPS Update Service Subscribe Per Year (Applies to USG6855G)